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S# Participant Name Organization Represented  Organization Type Email Address 

1.  Hiba Zaidi IMF Donor hzaidi@imf.org 

2.  Imran Ahmad JICA Donor Imranahmad.pt@jica.go.jp 

3.  Kenji Ogasahara JICA Donor Ogasahara.kenji@jica.go.jp 

4.  Abdul Samad Lakhani Sui Southern Gas Company Gas transmission & distribution Samad.lakhani@ssgc.com.pk 

5.  Mansoor Ali Benazir Income Support Program Government (Federal) Mansoor.gop@gmail.com  
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6.  Haroon Arshad Economic Affairs Division Government (Federal) Haroon.ead@gmail.com 

7.  Shaista Gul Economic Affairs Division Government (Federal) Gul.iiui@gmail.com 

8.  Haroon Tareen Federal Board of Revenue Government (Federal) Haroon.t@fbr.gov.pk 

9.  Mir Ahmad Khan Federal Board of Revenue Government (Federal) Mirahmadkhan1964@yahoo.co.uk 

10.  Naeem Ahmed Federal Board of Revenue Government (Federal) Naeemahmed.ecd@gmail.com 

11.  M. Sauood ur Rauf FBR - Pak Revenue Automation Government (Federal) sauood@pral.com.pk 

12.  Asim Khattak Finance Division Government (Federal) Asimkhattak10@gmail.com 

13.  Fareena Mazhar Ministry of Commerce Government (Federal) Fareena.mazhar@gmail.com 

14.  Shahzad Asif  Ministry of Petroleum & Natural 

Resources  

Government (Federal) Shahzad_asif66@yahoo.com 

15.  Manzoor Ahmed Yusufi Ministry of Planning Development 

& Reforms 

Government (Federal) Manzoor_yusufi@hotmail.com 

16.  Samar Ihsan Ministry of Water & Power Government (Federal) Samarihsan5@gmail.com 
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17.  Fateh M. Marri Acting Chief Economist, Sindh Government (Provincial) Fateh.marri@gmail.com 

18.  Rafique Mustafa Shaikh Chief Foreign Aid, Sindh Government (Provincial) Refique.mustafa@gmail.com 

19.  Syed Said Badshah Bukhari Finance Department, KP Government (Provincial) secretaryfinancekp@gmail.com 

20.  Abdul Aziz P&D AJK Government (Provincial) Aqureshi_mz@yahoo.com 

21.  Syeda Shabnum Najaf P&D Punjab Government (Provincial) Syedashabnum@yahoo.com 

22.  Mohammad Zahoor FATA Secretariat Government (Regional) pirzahoor@yahoo.com 

23.  Yousaf Rahim FATA Secretariat Government (Regional) Yrburki7@yahoo.com  

24.  Ghulam Rasool P&D, Gilgit-Baltistan Government (Regional) rasoolbln@yahoo.com 

25.  Sharad Bhandari Asian Development Bank IFI sbhandari@adb.org 

26.  Werner Liepach Asian Development Bank IFI wliepach@adb.org 

27.  Irshad Khan Abbasi Aga Khan Foundation NGO Irshad.abbasi@akdn.org 

28.  Asim Jaffry Oxfam Novib NGO Asim.jaffry@oxfamnovib-Pakistan.org 
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29.  Ali Akbar Pak Microfinance Network NGO  

30.  Fazal Ali Saadi Rural Support Prog Network NGO fazal@rspn.org.pk 

31.  Gareth Aicken The Asia Foundation NGO Gareth.aicken@asiafoundation.org 

32.  Faisal Khan KPCL / CSAIL Private (Energy) Faisal_khn@yahoo.com 

33.  Zaid Ameer KPCL / CSAIL Private (Energy) Zaidameer1@gmail.com 

34.  S. Hasnain Haider Laraib Energy Ltd. Private (Energy) hasnain@hubpower.com 

35.  M. Yousaf National Electric Power 

Regulatory Authority 

Regulator yousaf@nepra.org.pk 

36.  M. Sharif Ijaz Ghauri Securities and Exchange 

Commission of Pakistan 

Regulator Sharif.ijaz@secp.gov.pk  

37.  Omar Yahya Securities and Exchange 

Commission of Pakistan 

Regulator Omar.yahya@secp.gov.pk 
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38.  Mome Saleem Sustainable Development Policy 

Institute 

Think Tank sramay@sdpi.org 

39.  Shakeel Ahmad Sustainable Development Policy 

Institute 

Think Tank sramay@sdpi.org 

40.  Jahangir Achakzai University of Balochistan University (Public) jachakzai@yahoo.com 

41.  Anjum Ahmad World Bank  Aahmad2@worldbank.org 

42.  Hira Sarfraz  World Bank  hsarfraz@worldbank.org 

43.  Mohammad Saqib World Bank  msaqib@worldbank.org 

44.  Sarwat Aftab World Bank  Saftab1@worldbank.org 

45.  Uzma Basim World Bank  uzmabasim@worldbank.org 

46.  Uwi Basaninyenzi World Bank  ubasaninyenzi@worldbankgroup.org 

 

 

mailto:sramay@sdpi.org
mailto:sramay@sdpi.org
mailto:jachakzai@yahoo.com
mailto:Aahmad2@worldbank.org
mailto:hsarfraz@worldbank.org
mailto:msaqib@worldbank.org
mailto:Saftab1@worldbank.org
mailto:uzmabasim@worldbank.org

